

2023-007250

Klamath County, Oregon 08/24/2023 08:23:01 AM

Fee: \$92.00

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS						
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (option Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 8		2-4141]			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com						
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Add	ress) 49471 - Launch Serv	/icing,				
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	94667835					
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	OROR					
1	FIXTURE			1		
File with: Klamath, OR					OR FILING OFFICE US	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2022-012508 10/19/2022 CC OR Klamati	h	11	b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REAL Filer: attach Amendment Add	MENT AM . ESTATE	TENDMENT is to be filed [for RECORDS rm UCC3Ad) and provide Debto	r record]
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State Statement	ement identified above is termina	ated with r				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assi For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and			ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of As	signor in	item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State continued for the additional period provided by appli		pect to the	e security interest(s) of Secured	Party aut	horizing this Continuation S	tatement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND OF THE STATE OF		1			
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these t		dress: Complete ADD nam	e: Comple	ete item DELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of re 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Par				and item i	to be deleted in i	tern oa or op
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				4		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME KATES		PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIC	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment			name (7a or 7b) (use exact full name:	do not omit	modify or abbreviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	miliant of Party Information Change - pro	vide only on	e manie (7a or 7b) (use exact, rum name,	do Hot Ollit.	modify, or abbreviate any part of the	Debtor's Harrey
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			\sim	_	, -	
76. INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME	· ·			6		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		-		7		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
	- 1		1			
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		/	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of the	se four boxes: ADD collater	al	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral: Debtor Name and Address:						
KATES, CHERYL - 2103 Hope Street , Klamat	h Falls, OR 97603					
Secured Party Name and Address:	0 11 1 01 1 1 0 4400					
EnerBankUSA - 1245 Brickyard Road Suite 600	, Salt Lake City, UT 84106	•				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUT	THORIZING THIS AMENDMEN	NT: Prov	ride only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (na	ame of As	signor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	_					
EnerBankUSA						
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST	PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
40 ODTIONAL FILED DEFENDANCE STATE OF						
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Na	me: KATES, CHERYL					

LenderCode ENRBK2

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071,
Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

LoanID 344931

	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM	ENT ADDENDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 2022-012508 10/19/2022 CC OR Klamath			1		
12. NAME	OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as ite	m 9 on Amendment form	-		
	ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
En	erBankUSA		-	4.	
OR 12b. I	INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		-		
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		1		
,	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
one D	of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current bebtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, mo		g purposes only in som	ne filing offices - see Instruction item	
0.0	DRGANIZATION'S NAME	- 49	4		
130.1	NDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME TES	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CHERYL	\smile	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
16. Name	INANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: overs timber to be cut	Reco Instru Legal A PO SECT 9 EAS	RTION OF T FION 2, TOV ST OF THE AMETTE ME		F RANGE ED AS

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 94667835-OR-35 49471 - Launch Servicing, LL

EnerBankUSA

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

LoanID 344931 LenderCode ENRBK2

Debtor: KATES, CHERYL

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

SOUTH

BOUNDARY OF SAID SE1/4 NW 1/4, 495 FEET EAST OF THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID SE1/4 NW 1/4; THENCE NORTH AND PARALLEL TO THE WEST LINE OF SAID SE 1/4 NW 1/4, 920 FEET TO THE SW CORNER OF THE TRACT HEREIN CONVEYED, BEING THE PLACE OF BEGINNING OF THIS

DESCRIPTION; THENCE FROM SAID PLACE OF BEGINNING EAST AND PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINE OF SAID SE1/4 NW1/4, 165 FEET; THENCE NORTH AND PARALLEL TO THE WEST LINE OF SAID SE1/4 NW1/4, 100 FEET; THENCE WEST AND PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINE OF SAID SE1/4 NW1/4.

165 FEET; THENCE SOUTH AND PARALLEL TO THE WEST LINE OF SAID SE1/4 NW1/4, 100 FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING; AND FURTHER GRANTING THE USE IN CONNECTION WITH OWNERS

OF PROPERTY ADJOINING THAT CERTAIN ROADWAY 40 FEET WIDE, BEING 20 FEET OFF THE WESTERLY SIDE OF THIS PROPERTY AND 20 FEET OFF PROPERTY OF A. L. PAUL, AS SHOWN IN CONTRACT BETWEEN J. H. CALDWELL AND NELLIE 1. CALDWELL, HUSBAND AND WIFE. AND SAID A. L. PAUL, RECORDED MARCH 1, 1926 IN VOLUME 69 PAGE 331, DEED RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

APN: R517649